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Premium High Speed
HDMI® Cable 6.6 ft.

Certified by HDMI Licensing LLC with Anti-counterfeiting
Label

Premium 4K HDMI 2.0 Standard

Delivers 18Gbps bandwidth (6.0Gbps/channel) with High
Dynamic Range (HDR)

Dual Video Streams

Gold-plated Connectors for Premium Quality

Not all cables are created equal. A step above the rest, IOGEAR's Premium High Speed Cable has undergone the strict, regulated
cable testing requirements and has achieved the best practices of the Premium HDMI Cable Certification Program established by
HDMI® Licensing LLC. HDMI Authorized Testing Centers (ATC) have certified that each cable can reliably support the full 18Gbps
bandwidth as specified in HDMI 2.0b specification and protect against EMI interference with wireless signals from other connected
devices. You will enjoy peace of mind knowing that you have acquired a high speed HDMI cable which has been rigorously controlled
at every point in the development process and will serve as a vital component in successfully delivering the latest HDMI-enabled
digital audio and video and feature-rich 4K content. Available in 1.6ft, 3.3ft, 6.6ft and 9.8ft lengths.

Once the Premium High Speed HDMI Cable has passed the rigorous testing requirements at an HDMI ATC, each cable is adorned
with an official Premium HDMI Cable Authentication Label to differentiate it from other HDMI cables. This label also prevents
counterfeiting and carries with it both a QR code and a unique holographic fingerprint. You can use the HDMI mobile verification app
available for download from various app stores to complete the 2-level authentication scan and verify the cable's authenticity,
certification and product information.

e Tested and certified by HDMI Authorized Test Centers to ensure the ¢ Enables transmission of High Dynamic Range (HDR) video
highest level of HDMI performance ¢ Delivers full 18Gbps bandwidth (6.0Gbps/channel)

¢ Supports high-bandwidth as specified in HDMI 2.0b specification and e Supports IR Remote signal transmission to control source device
video resolutions up to 4AK@60Hz e Simultaneous delivery of dual video streams to a single display

* Supports DTS-HD Master Audio™, Dolby TrueHD™ and other high- ¢ Gold-plated connectors for optimal signal transfer
definition audio standards
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https://www.iogear.com/product/GHDC200A/
https://www.iogear.com/product/GHDC2001/
https://www.iogear.com/product/GHDC2002/
https://www.iogear.com/product/GHDC2003/
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Requirements

¢ Display
e 1 HDMI Interface Input

¢ Media Source
¢ 1 HDMI Interface Output

Package Contents

¢ 1 x 6.6ft Certified Premium 4K HDMI Cable

Function GHDC2002

Cable Connections

Input HDMI
Output HDMI
Cable Length 6.6 ft.
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Dimensions

POP Information
10" Peg Hook

6" Peg Hook

Unit Dimensions
Length

Unit Package Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton
Height

Width

Depth

Master Carton Qty.
Weight

Master Carton Wt.
Unit Pack Wt.

Unit Wt.

GHDC2002

10

2m

10.9"

6.3"

0.5"

6.9"

19"

12.3"

24

9.9lb

0.35lb

0.32Ib
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