

GHDC2002

Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable 6.6 ft.

- Certified by HDMI Licensing LLC with Anti-counterfeiting
 I ahel
- Premium 4K HDMI 2.0 Standard
- Delivers 18Gbps bandwidth (6.0Gbps/channel) with High Dynamic Range (HDR)
- Dual Video Streams
- Gold-plated Connectors for Premium Quality



Premium High Speed HDMI® Cable

Not all cables are created equal. A step above the rest, IOGEAR's Premium High Speed Cable has undergone the strict, regulated cable testing requirements and has achieved the best practices of the Premium HDMI Cable Certification Program established by HDMI® Licensing LLC. HDMI Authorized Testing Centers (ATC) have certified that each cable can reliably support the full 18Gbps bandwidth as specified in HDMI 2.0b specification and protect against EMI interference with wireless signals from other connected devices. You will enjoy peace of mind knowing that you have acquired a high speed HDMI cable which has been rigorously controlled at every point in the development process and will serve as a vital component in successfully delivering the latest HDMI-enabled digital audio and video and feature-rich 4K content. Available in 1.6ft, 3.3ft, 6.6ft and 9.8ft lengths.

Rely on the Cable with the Label

Once the Premium High Speed HDMI Cable has passed the rigorous testing requirements at an HDMI ATC, each cable is adorned with an official Premium HDMI Cable Authentication Label to differentiate it from other HDMI cables. This label also prevents counterfeiting and carries with it both a QR code and a unique holographic fingerprint. You can use the HDMI mobile verification app available for download from various app stores to complete the 2-level authentication scan and verify the cable's authenticity, certification and product information.

- Tested and certified by HDMI Authorized Test Centers to ensure the highest level of HDMI performance
- Supports high-bandwidth as specified in HDMI 2.0b specification and video resolutions up to 4K@60Hz
- Supports DTS-HD Master Audio[™], Dolby TrueHD[™] and other highdefinition audio standards
- Enables transmission of High Dynamic Range (HDR) video
- Delivers full 18Gbps bandwidth (6.0Gbps/channel)
- Supports IR Remote signal transmission to control source device
- Simultaneous delivery of dual video streams to a single display
- · Gold-plated connectors for optimal signal transfer









Requirements

- Display
- 1 HDMI Interface Input
- •
- Media Source
- 1 HDMI Interface Output
- •

Package Contents

• 1 x 6.6ft Certified Premium 4K HDMI Cable

Specifications

Function	GHDC2002	Dimensions	GHDC2002
Cable Connections		POP Information	
Input	HDMI	10" Peg Hook	10
Output	HDMI	6" Peg Hook	6
Cable Length 6.6 ft. Unit Dimensions		Unit Dimensions	
		Length	2m
		Unit Package Dimensions	
		Height	10.9"
		Width	6.3"
		Depth	0.5"
		Master Carton	
		Height	6.9"
		Width	19"
		Depth	12.3"
		Master Carton Qty.	24
		Weight	
		Master Carton Wt.	9.9lb
		Unit Pack Wt.	0.35lb
		Unit Wt.	0.32lb